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RISING WEALTH IN EMERGING MARKETS

Annual increase of the middle class
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NET DEPENDENCE ON IMPORTS

Net pork consumption, China, ‘000 tonnes
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GROSS DEPENDENCE ON IMPORTS

China, increase in need for extra production, imports, ‘000 tonnes
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NET DEPENDENCE ON IMPORTS

Net poultry consumption, emerging markets, ‘000 tonnes
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GROSS DEPENDENCE ON IMPORTS

Emerging markets, increase in need for extra production, imports, ‘000 tonnes
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CANADA: THE FUTURE OF FOOD EXPORTS?

Canada’s food shipments to US, China, CAD (billions)
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DOMINATED BY GRAINS AND OILSEEDS

Grain and oilseed exports to China, $millions

4,500
4,000

3,500

3,000 /
2,500 [

2,000

1,500 /\ /

1,000

500 ="\ /\
\J oS~

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Source: UN FAO

8 @PeterGHallXlll m Peter Hall */f_‘rDC



https://gn.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ta'%C3%A3nga:Twitter_Logo_Mini.svg
https://gn.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ta'%C3%A3nga:Twitter_Logo_Mini.svg
http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwj2kNr0lO7KAhVrkYMKHTVZAc4QjRwIBw&url=http://theappshowbox.com/linkedin-free-download/&psig=AFQjCNFB3ZXoYgoAuiUwR_KP94c8t4yuvA&ust=1455226907868994
http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwj2kNr0lO7KAhVrkYMKHTVZAc4QjRwIBw&url=http://theappshowbox.com/linkedin-free-download/&psig=AFQjCNFB3ZXoYgoAuiUwR_KP94c8t4yuvA&ust=1455226907868994

...BUT OTHER CROPS: GOOD TRAJECTORY!

Exports of other crops to China, $millions
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...AND LOOK AT MEAT PRODUCTS!

Meat product exports to China, $millions
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POPULATION GROWTH

Projected increase, 2006-2030
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PER CAPITA MEAT CONSUMPTION

Kg per person per year
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TOTAL MEAT CONSUMPTION
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THE POWER OF CHINESE CONSUMPTION

Fish and processed seafood exports, Atlantic Canada, $millions
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PER CAPITA CEREALS CONSUMPTION
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TOTAL CEREALS CONSUMPTION
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U.S. ORGANIC FOOD SALES

Annual growth, per cent
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